www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Victoria
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
E, EN60598, ENEC, IP65, Beam_Post top_2, Beam_Bracket_1, Beam_Wall-bracket_1, Beam_eControl_A, Beam_eControl_C, SC2, CE, 650
Street and urban lantern combining advanced performance
with aesthetics through the use of an illuminated canopy
• IP65 seal ensures long life of components and through life performance
• Efficient lamp packages and dimming options for immediate energy savings
• Features for fast maintenance and installation, plus 'twist and lock' hinge for
easy access to components
• Choice of fixings for post-top or side entry mounting
Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.
0°
30°30°
60°60°
90° 90°
120° 120°
150° 150°
180°
60120180
 cd/klm
Material/Finish
Body: aluminium powder coated NCS0500 (White)
Canopy: ABS white
Spigot: corrosion protected steel
Enclosure: 4mm clear toughened glass
Screws and clips: stainless steel
(EN AC-44300).
Standard corrosion class C5 according to ISO 9223: 2012.
Installation/Mounting
Mounting spigot of female 3/4" pipe thread type (for Ø27G male threaded tube). Large choice of fixings for post-top or side
entry (see Columns section of the catalogue). Cable gland for Ø6mm to Ø13mm cable. Access from below to gear and
optic system after quick release of the hinged glass enclosure via 'twist and lock' design. Automatic disconnection of the
electrical mains when opening. Mounting plate with optics and ballast has hinge suspension and stays attached when
released. Tool free connection to 2x2.5mm² terminal. Complete with wired 8m (W8) or 10m (W10) cable.
Specification
To specify state:
Full IP66 aluminium street and amenity lighting luminaire with distinctive illuminated canopy. For 35W to 150W lamps and
1800lm to 7500lm LED modules. Female spigot mounting onto Ø27G tube. Automatic disconnection at opening and tool
free access to and removal of lamp and gear tray. With options for electronic gears, dimming and lighting management
system.
As Thorn Victoria
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Victoria
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Lamps and fixings* to be ordered separatelyOrdering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Victoria, Narrow road optic
VICIA2 72L70-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 14,1 96276898
VICIA2 72L50-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 14,1 96276897
VICIA2 72L35-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 14,1 96276896
VICIA2 60L70-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 14,1 96276895
VICIA2 60L50-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 14,1 96276894
VICIA2 60L35-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 14,1 96276893
VICIA2 48L70-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 14,1 96276892
VICIA2 48L50-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 14,1 96276891
VICIA2 48L35-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 14,1 96276890
VICIA1 36L70-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276889
VICIA1 36L50-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276888
VICIA1 36L35-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276887
VICIA1 24L105-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276886
VICIA1 24L70-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276885
VICIA1 24L50-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276884
VICIA1 24L35-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276883
VICIA1 12L105-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276882
VICIA1 12L70-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276881
VICIA1 12L50-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276880
VICIA1 12L35-740 NR BP 3550 HFX CL2 -> 5,66 96276879
VICIA1 12L35-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,35 96681003
VICIA1 12L50-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,41 96681004
VICIA1 12L70-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,41 96681005
VICIA1 12L105-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,41 96681006
VICIA1 24L35-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,44 96681007
VICIA1 24L50-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,44 96681008
VICIA1 24L70-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,46 96681009
VICIA1 24L105-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,53 96681010
VICIA1 36L35-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,49 96681011
VICIA1 36L50-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,49 96681012
VICIA1 36L70-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 5,77 96681013
VICIA2 48L35-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 9,07 96681014
VICIA2 48L50-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 9,07 96681015
VICIA2 48L70-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 9,3 96681016
VICIA2 60L35-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 9,33 96681017
VICIA2 60L50-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 9,33 96681018
VICIA2 60L70-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 9,33 96681019
VICIA2 72L35-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 9,36 96681020
VICIA2 72L50-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 9,36 96681021
VICIA2 72L70-740 NR CL2 N8M R9006 9,6 96681022
Victoria Canopies
VICIA1 CANOPY (R9006) 1,6 96187043
VICIA2 CANOPY (R9006) 2,3 96187297
VICIA1 CANOPY R9016 2 96632795
VICIA1 CANOPY R9005 2 96632796
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Victoria
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
VICIA2 CANOPY R9016 2 96278844
VICIA2 CANOPY R9005 2 96278845
Victoria Accessories
POLE BRACKET TYPE 72B L=800 3,8 96185584
POLE BRACKET TYPE 100 L=420 2,4 96185585
VICTOR SEMI HOOK 7401B R230 2,3 96006741
VICTOR BRACKET FOR ARM 48MM 0,8 96186717
VICTOR HOOK R295 4,6 96187415
WALL BRACKET FOR HOOK OR SEMI HOOK GRY 1,6 96006750
VICTOR HOOK R230 3,9 96006749
VICTOR 7403B SEMI HOOK 2,3 96006748
VICTOR WIRE SUSPENSION WITH ADAPTOR 2,2 96006751
VICTOR BRACKET FOR ARM 60MM 1,3 96187212